




















































Esbe, Seltron, Somatherm, Acaso, Afriso,
IVAR, PAW, Hora, BRV, IMIT, Barberi,
LK Armatur, Vexve, Olymp, Hoval

Centra DR/ZR
Centra DRU
Siemens VBI / VBF / VBG / VCI
Meibes, Wita

ASCAVMSA

ASCAVMSC

ASCAVMSD

ASCAVMSE

ASCAVMSF

Esbe VRG

Honeywell V544.., V543..

Danfoss HRB3...

FIRŠT Rotomix

PAW K32, K33, K34

Lovato HV3, MK3

ASCAVMSG

ASCAVMSI

ASCAVMSK

ASCAVMSH

ASCAVMSJ

ASCAVMSU

T1

230 VAC,

50 Hz

T2*






